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Date Auth.No GrantNo

07/12/2019 32645496711628018 G-05

07/12/2019 32646388711120133 G-05
07/12/2019 32648738711140148 G-05
07/12/2019 326437557711046018 G-05
06/12/2019 326446827115480129
06/12/2019 326459327115480158
06/12/2019 326417587115540137

06/12/2019 326403237115550114

t © 2013-2014.Site Designed and Developed by
National Informatics Center, Pune

javascript:openWindow('approveEkuberDDOBIILjs

MajorHead

2054
2054
2054
2054
8342
8342
8342

8342

Scheme

20540085

20540085

20540085

20540192

83420132

83420132

83420132

83420132

Display History

Change Password

Assistant User

Modify Payee

Cheque Master

Change DDO Details
Proposal

Reset Assistant
Password

+

Detai

06

13

13

Feedback

Restore Undo Bills

TelePhone Master

Electricity Master

Payee

§ Approve e-Kuber Bills

Approve e-Kuber Bills
DDO Bank Details

Check Balance

18956

18956

et

31350

31600

297360

4625

18356

18356

18356

18356

1 CF Bills | Voucher Entry 1 Voucher Modification

[ Amount in Rupees ]
Status Since

Awaiting Submission 07/12/2019

Audit In Process 09/12/2019

Audit In Process 09/12/2019

Awaiting Submission 07/12/2019

Awaiting Submission 06/12/2019

Awaiting Submission 06/12/2019

Awaiting Submission 06/12/2019

Awaiting Submission 06/12/2019

For Regionwise Contact Please click on Helpdesk
devteam.beams@mahakosh.in
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Ekuber DDO Bill Approval

From Date: To Date:
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(1 here by declare/confirm that | have checked below Bills and found as per the bills submitted to Pay and Accounts Office Mumbai (PAO) hence Pay and
Accounts Office Mumbai (PAO) may make the Payment for this bills.

Approve Bills Select All O

Treasury Bill Bill DDO Scheme Detail Bill PAYEE Net Gross IFSC Account  Approve
Code No Date Code Code Head Type Details Amount Amount Code No
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Ekuber DDO Bill Approval

From Date: To Date:

&2 | 11/27/2019

¥! | here by declare/confirm that | have checked below Bills and found as per the bills submitted to Pay and Accounts Office Mumbai (PAO) hence Pay and Accounts Office Mumbai
(PAOC) may make the Payment for this bills.
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Treasury  Bill No Bill DDO Code Scheme Code Detail Bill PAYEE Details Net Gross IFSC Code Account No Approve
Code Date Head Type Amount Amount
7101 1- 01- ) 321300 3213.00 16199015
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